
                                    Muscatine Invitational
                                     Municiple Golf Course
                                         Muscatine, IA
                                      September 29, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5277 Tysen Vandraska          12 Prairie                   15:56.5  5:08 
      2    2 5240 Karson Sommer            12 Pleasant Valley           16:02.0  5:10 
      3    3 4606 Brandon Cooley           12 Bettendorf                16:02.7  5:10 
      4    4 5251 Nicholas Yanek           10 Pleasant Valley           16:10.3  5:13 
      5    5 5265 Jake Moore               12 Prairie                   16:21.6  5:16 
      6    6 5275 Cam Steffens             11 Prairie                   16:25.2  5:18 
      7    7 5266 Chris Oehlert            12 Prairie                   16:29.9  5:19 
      8    8 5241 Konnor Sommer            10 Pleasant Valley           16:31.5  5:20 
      9    9 5063 Logan Murray             11 Mount Pleasant            16:33.9  5:20 
     10   10 5211 Mark Conway              11 Pleasant Valley           16:37.8  5:22 
     11   11 4738 Samuel Eck               12 Cedar Rapids Washington   16:39.6  5:22 
     12   12 5174 Alex Bautistia           11 Muscatine                 16:40.4  5:22 
     13   13 4910 Ali Ali                  11 Iowa City West            16:44.0  5:24 
     14   14 5105 Reid Smock               12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     16:44.3  5:24 
     15   15 4938 Patrick Karanja          12 Iowa City West            16:45.2  5:24 
     16   16 5219 Henry Friederichs        12 Pleasant Valley           16:47.6  5:25 
     17   17 4825 Steven Culpepper         12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       16:48.4  5:25 
     18   18 5007 Myles Bach               10 Marion                    16:54.2  5:27 
     19   19 5111 Jack Young               11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     16:54.5  5:27 
     20   20 5097 Chase McLaughlin         11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     16:55.1  5:27 
     21   21 5260 Levi Lefebure            12 Prairie                   16:56.5  5:28 
     22   22 4934 Kolby Greiner            09 Iowa City West            16:57.1  5:28 
     23   23 4728 Finbar Berry             12 Cedar Rapids Washington   17:03.6  5:30 
     24   24 5186 Tyler Olson              10 Muscatine                 17:03.9  5:30 
     25   25 5016 Jeremy Fopma             10 Marion                    17:06.3  5:31 
     26   26 5221 Ben Gorman               11 Pleasant Valley           17:07.7  5:31 
     27   27 5180 Kyle Hoffman             11 Muscatine                 17:08.2  5:31 
     28   28 5204 Ian Aplington            11 Pleasant Valley           17:11.7  5:33 
     29   29 5257 Luke Hudepohl            11 Prairie                   17:13.1  5:33 
     30   30 4915 Jared Bailey             10 Iowa City West            17:14.7  5:34 
     31   31 5262 Matt Lorenz              11 Prairie                   17:17.9  5:35 
     32   32 4965 Kyle Sulwer              10 Iowa City West            17:18.4  5:35 
     33   33 4956 Matthew Schneider        12 Iowa City West            17:25.9  5:37 
     34   34 4831 Jonathan Francois        12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       17:26.2  5:37 
     35   35 5051 Adam Bodenham            11 Mount Pleasant            17:27.4  5:38 
     36   36 4744 Patrick Gorman           11 Cedar Rapids Washington   17:28.7  5:38 
     37   37 4762 Sam McDermott            11 Cedar Rapids Washington   17:29.4  5:38 
     38   38 4618 Jacob Nelson             12 Bettendorf                17:29.9  5:38 
     39   39 5072 Liam Conroy              11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     17:31.0  5:39 
     40   40 5089 Thatcher Krob            10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     17:31.6  5:39 
     41   41 5308 Emilio Tovar             12 Regina                    17:32.6  5:39 
     42   42 4769 Paul Schneidermann       09 Cedar Rapids Washington   17:33.6  5:40 
     43   43 4694 Andrew Solsrud           12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      17:36.7  5:41 
     44   44 5300 Nate Green               10 Regina                    17:37.4  5:41 
     45   45 4631 Andrew Sunderman         12 Bettendorf                17:37.5  5:41 
     46   46 4684 Derek Girling            12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      17:40.3  5:42 
     47   47 4682 Jackson Foley            10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      17:42.3  5:42 
     48   48 4677 Jacob Ciabatti           10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      17:42.5  5:42 
     49   49 5109 Peyton Wilch             12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     17:47.6  5:44 
     50   50 4629 Jack Stamper             10 Bettendorf                17:52.0  5:46 
     51   51 5177 Garrett Dolan            11 Muscatine                 17:56.8  5:47 
     52   52 5090 Jeremy Krogmann          11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     18:00.4  5:48 
     53   53 4764 Khory Nobles             09 Cedar Rapids Washington   18:00.6  5:48 
     54   54 5061 Cody Mertens             09 Mount Pleasant            18:05.1  5:50 
     55   55 5022 Jacob Manderscheid       12 Marion                    18:05.7  5:50 
     56   56 4845 Nick Lyon                12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       18:06.6  5:50 
     57   57 4689 Jackson Middlekauff      11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      18:07.0  5:50 
     58   58 5034 Nick Ward                11 Marion                    18:07.5  5:51 
     59   59 5303 Nathan Meyer             10 Regina                    18:08.5  5:51 
     60   60 4851 Nolan Pithan             10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       18:08.8  5:51 
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     61   61 4849 John Pape                10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       18:09.6  5:51 
     62   62 4859 Mahlon Steepleton        11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       18:10.3  5:51 
     63   63 4874 Chase Brandt             11 Davenport Assumption      18:15.3  5:53 
     64   64 4602 Ryan Buckley             10 Bettendorf                18:15.9  5:53 
     65   65 5065 Kyle Vanderham           10 Mount Pleasant            18:21.4  5:55 
     66   66 4627 Ian Silva                09 Bettendorf                18:23.1  5:56 
     67   67 4964 Logan Stuart             11 Iowa City West            18:24.7  5:56 
     68   68 4673 Gage Cadenhead           10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      18:26.9  5:57 
     69   69 4690 Riley Patton             11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      18:28.3  5:57 
     70   70 5033 Harrison Vanderlinden    09 Marion                    18:28.9  5:57 
     71   71 5060 Dalton Krum              11 Mount Pleasant            18:29.5  5:58 
     72   72 4857 Joe Scieszinski          10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       18:33.1  5:59 
     73   73 4757 Ian Klopfenstein         12 Cedar Rapids Washington   18:35.1  5:59 
     74   74 5187 Cristian Raya            11 Muscatine                 18:38.3  6:00 
     75   75 5031 Salem Snoop              12 Marion                    18:45.0  6:03 
     76   76 4598 James Baker              09 Bettendorf                18:45.9  6:03 
     77   77 5006 Jared Almandinger        12 Marion                    18:51.8  6:05 
     78   78 5056 Ryan Hutchinson          11 Mount Pleasant            18:55.5  6:06 
     79   79 5179 Ian Hilbrandt            12 Muscatine                 18:56.0  6:06 
     80   80 5306 Nick Schnoeblen          12 Regina                    19:09.6  6:11 
     81   81 5064 Jack Pieper              11 Mount Pleasant            19:16.8  6:13 
     82   82 5298 Oliver Emery             10 Regina                    19:41.6  6:21 
     83   83 4875 Jacob Felderman          09 Davenport Assumption      19:47.7  6:23 
     84   84 4878 Ben Mallon               11 Davenport Assumption      20:04.0  6:28 
     85   85 5309 Nicholas Yowell          10 Regina                    20:12.3  6:31 
     86   86 4907 Bill Tucker              09 Davenport Central         20:12.7  6:31 
     87   87 4893 Bibaswan Khadka          10 Davenport Central         20:15.4  6:32 
     88   88 4900 Bobby Nikolopoulos       09 Davenport Central         20:20.5  6:33 
     89   89 4880 Grant Slaby              12 Davenport Assumption      20:23.7  6:34 
     90   90 5302 Joe Lipsius              10 Regina                    20:34.7  6:38 
     91   91 4890 Dario Gonzalez           11 Davenport Central         20:39.3  6:39 
     92   92 4881 Brian Wadle              09 Davenport Assumption      20:40.4  6:40 
     93   93 4891 Ian Hegetschweiler       11 Davenport Central         20:43.1  6:41 
     94   94 4888 Robert Durr              11 Davenport Central         20:55.5  6:45 
     95   95 4876 John Gorzney             11 Davenport Assumption      21:03.8  6:47 
     96   96 4887 Daniel Deckert           11 Davenport Central         22:09.9  7:09 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    40  Pleasant Valley                       (16:25.9  82:09.2 0:45.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Karson Sommer             12 16:02.0
  2      4  Nicholas Yanek            10 16:10.3
  3      8  Konnor Sommer             10 16:31.5
  4     10  Mark Conway               11 16:37.8
  5     16  Henry Friederichs         12 16:47.6
  6   ( 26) Ben Gorman                11 17:07.7
  7   ( 28) Ian Aplington             11 17:11.7
  
  2.    40  Prairie                               (16:26.0  82:09.7 1:00.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Tysen Vandraska           12 15:56.5
  2      5  Jake Moore                12 16:21.6
  3      6  Cam Steffens              11 16:25.2
  4      7  Chris Oehlert             12 16:29.9
  5     21  Levi Lefebure             12 16:56.5
  6   ( 29) Luke Hudepohl             11 17:13.1
  7   ( 31) Matt Lorenz               11 17:17.9
  
  3.   112  Iowa City West                        (16:59.9  84:59.4 0:34.4)
====================================================
  1     13  Ali Ali                   11 16:44.0
  2     15  Patrick Karanja           12 16:45.2
  3     22  Kolby Greiner             09 16:57.1
  4     30  Jared Bailey              10 17:14.7
  5     32  Kyle Sulwer               10 17:18.4
  6   ( 33) Matthew Schneider         12 17:25.9
  7   ( 67) Logan Stuart              11 18:24.7
  
  4.   132  Mount Vernon - Lisbon                 (17:07.3  85:36.5 0:47.3)
====================================================
  1     14  Reid Smock                12 16:44.3
  2     19  Jack Young                11 16:54.5
  3     20  Chase McLaughlin          11 16:55.1
  4     39  Liam Conroy               11 17:31.0
  5     40  Thatcher Krob             10 17:31.6
  6   ( 49) Peyton Wilch              12 17:47.6
  7   ( 52) Jeremy Krogmann           11 18:00.4
  
  5.   149  Cedar Rapids Washington               (17:15.0  86:14.9 0:54.0)
====================================================
  1     11  Samuel Eck                12 16:39.6
  2     23  Finbar Berry              12 17:03.6
  3     36  Patrick Gorman            11 17:28.7
  4     37  Sam McDermott             11 17:29.4
  5     42  Paul Schneidermann        09 17:33.6
  6   ( 53) Khory Nobles              09 18:00.6
  7   ( 73) Ian Klopfenstein          12 18:35.1
  
  6.   188  Muscatine                             (17:29.6  87:27.6 1:57.9)
====================================================
  1     12  Alex Bautistia            11 16:40.4
  2     24  Tyler Olson               10 17:03.9
  3     27  Kyle Hoffman              11 17:08.2
  4     51  Garrett Dolan             11 17:56.8
  5     74  Cristian Raya             11 18:38.3
  6   ( 79) Ian Hilbrandt             12 18:56.0
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  7.   200  Bettendorf                            (17:27.6  87:18.0 2:13.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Brandon Cooley            12 16:02.7
  2     38  Jacob Nelson              12 17:29.9
  3     45  Andrew Sunderman          12 17:37.5
  4     50  Jack Stamper              10 17:52.0
  5     64  Ryan Buckley              10 18:15.9
  6   ( 66) Ian Silva                 09 18:23.1
  7   ( 76) James Baker               09 18:45.9
  
  8.   226  Marion                                (17:44.6  88:42.6 1:34.7)
====================================================
  1     18  Myles Bach                10 16:54.2
  2     25  Jeremy Fopma              10 17:06.3
  3     55  Jacob Manderscheid        12 18:05.7
  4     58  Nick Ward                 11 18:07.5
  5     70  Harrison Vanderlinden     09 18:28.9
  6   ( 75) Salem Snoop               12 18:45.0
  7   ( 77) Jared Almandinger         12 18:51.8
  
  9.   228  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (17:44.0  88:39.6 1:21.2)
====================================================
  1     17  Steven Culpepper          12 16:48.4
  2     34  Jonathan Francois         12 17:26.2
  3     56  Nick Lyon                 12 18:06.6
  4     60  Nolan Pithan              10 18:08.8
  5     61  John Pape                 10 18:09.6
  6   ( 62) Mahlon Steepleton         11 18:10.3
  7   ( 72) Joe Scieszinski           10 18:33.1
  
 10.   234  Mount Pleasant                        (17:47.5  88:57.3 1:55.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Logan Murray              11 16:33.9
  2     35  Adam Bodenham             11 17:27.4
  3     54  Cody Mertens              09 18:05.1
  4     65  Kyle Vanderham            10 18:21.4
  5     71  Dalton Krum               11 18:29.5
  6   ( 78) Ryan Hutchinson           11 18:55.5
  7   ( 81) Jack Pieper               11 19:16.8
  
 11.   241  Cedar Rapids Kennedy                  (17:45.8  88:48.8 0:30.3)
====================================================
  1     43  Andrew Solsrud            12 17:36.7
  2     46  Derek Girling             12 17:40.3
  3     47  Jackson Foley             10 17:42.3
  4     48  Jacob Ciabatti            10 17:42.5
  5     57  Jackson Middlekauff       11 18:07.0
  6   ( 68) Gage Cadenhead            10 18:26.9
  7   ( 69) Riley Patton              11 18:28.3
  
 12.   306  Regina                                (18:26.0  92:09.7 2:09.0)
====================================================
  1     41  Emilio Tovar              12 17:32.6
  2     44  Nate Green                10 17:37.4
  3     59  Nathan Meyer              10 18:08.5
  4     80  Nick Schnoeblen           12 19:09.6
  5     82  Oliver Emery              10 19:41.6
  6   ( 85) Nicholas Yowell           10 20:12.3
  7   ( 90) Joe Lipsius               10 20:34.7
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 13.   411  Davenport Assumption                  (19:50.3  99:11.1 2:25.1)
====================================================
  1     63  Chase Brandt              11 18:15.3
  2     83  Jacob Felderman           09 19:47.7
  3     84  Ben Mallon                11 20:04.0
  4     89  Grant Slaby               12 20:23.7
  5     92  Brian Wadle               09 20:40.4
  6   ( 95) John Gorzney              11 21:03.8
  
 14.   445  Davenport Central                     (20:26.2  102:11.0 0:30.4)
====================================================
  1     86  Bill Tucker               09 20:12.7
  2     87  Bibaswan Khadka           10 20:15.4
  3     88  Bobby Nikolopoulos        09 20:20.5
  4     91  Dario Gonzalez            11 20:39.3
  5     93  Ian Hegetschweiler        11 20:43.1
  6   ( 94) Robert Durr               11 20:55.5
  7   ( 96) Daniel Deckert            11 22:09.9
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5227 Parker Huhn              09 Pleasant Valley           17:21.0  5:36 
      2    2 5231 Parker McMillan          11 Pleasant Valley           17:26.7  5:37 
      3    3 5238 Gavin Smith              09 Pleasant Valley           17:29.6  5:38 
      4    4 5226 Kendall Hengst           12 Pleasant Valley           17:36.4  5:41 
      5    5 5248 Riley Wells              12 Pleasant Valley           17:39.7  5:42 
      6    6 4909 Nathan Abramoff          11 Iowa City West            17:41.3  5:42 
      7    7 4626 Aaron Silva              12 Bettendorf                17:42.4  5:42 
      8    8 5212 Bennett Cournoyer        12 Pleasant Valley           17:53.0  5:46 
      9    9 5250 Andrew Witters           10 Pleasant Valley           17:57.0  5:47 
     10   10 4961 Micah Smith              11 Iowa City West            18:01.9  5:49 
     11   11 4967 Ethan Trepka             10 Iowa City West            18:04.6  5:50 
     12   12 4913 Ivan Badovinac           09 Iowa City West            18:07.1  5:50 
     13      5236 Michael Sampson          09 Pleasant Valley           18:09.0  5:51 
     14   13 5110 David Wolfe              09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     18:10.2  5:51 
     15      5208 Tyler Brewster           11 Pleasant Valley           18:11.6  5:52 
     16   14 4912 Lukas Anson              09 Iowa City West            18:12.0  5:52 
     17   15 5085 Kaden Kilburg            10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     18:14.1  5:53 
     18   16 4970 Jacob Wenck              11 Iowa City West            18:20.2  5:55 
     19      5220 Zack Garner              10 Pleasant Valley           18:20.9  5:55 
     20   17 5057 Jonathan Ita             10 Mount Pleasant            18:25.3  5:56 
     21   18 4951 Andrew Rompot            11 Iowa City West            18:26.0  5:56 
     22      4957 Alex Schwickerath        10 Iowa City West            18:26.8  5:57 
     23   19 5256 Ben Habel                11 Prairie                   18:28.5  5:57 
     24      5222 Harrison Guenzler        12 Pleasant Valley           18:32.2  5:58 
     25      5242 Aditya Subramaniam       11 Pleasant Valley           18:34.0  5:59 
     26   20 4768 Josh Sauer               11 Cedar Rapids Washington   18:36.1  6:00 
     27      5216 Alex De La Bruere        12 Pleasant Valley           18:37.7  6:00 
     28      4972 Robert Wise              11 Iowa City West            18:39.1  6:01 
     29      5228 Sam Lederman             11 Pleasant Valley           18:40.9  6:01 
     30   21 5261 Ryan Londerville         12 Prairie                   18:42.6  6:02 
     31      5225 Cole Hanson              09 Pleasant Valley           18:44.0  6:02 
     32      4953 Sam Ross                 11 Iowa City West            18:44.6  6:02 
     33   22 5068 Payton Bahl              10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     18:45.4  6:03 
     34   23 5083 Garrett Herring          10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     18:46.3  6:03 
     35      5215 Max Cremer               11 Pleasant Valley           18:49.5  6:04 
     36      4974 Andrew Woodward          09 Iowa City West            18:50.1  6:04 
     37   24 5026 Matthew Schuttloffel     11 Marion                    18:50.7  6:04 
     38   25 5096 Ben McGuire              10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     18:51.7  6:05 
     39   26 5296 Ade Attere               12 Regina                    18:53.7  6:05 
     40      5230 Steele McKinnon          10 Pleasant Valley           18:53.8  6:05 
     41   27 5253 Marcus England           12 Prairie                   18:54.1  6:06 
     42   28 5108 Garrett Welch            10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     18:57.4  6:07 
     43   29 5010 Matthew Brase            09 Marion                    18:57.6  6:07 
     44   30 4612 Juan Pablo Jimenez       11 Bettendorf                18:59.2  6:07 
     45   31 4822 Ryer Barnes              11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       18:59.5  6:07 
     46   32 5075 Chandler Dolan           12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     18:59.8  6:07 
     47   33 4760 Josiah Lydon             11 Cedar Rapids Washington   19:00.8  6:08 
     48      4933 Jacob Greenlee           09 Iowa City West            19:01.2  6:08 
     49      4946 Daniel Neese             10 Iowa City West            19:01.4  6:08 
     50   34 4672 Evan Bradley             11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      19:01.4  6:08 
     51      5232 Tristan McMillan         09 Pleasant Valley           19:01.4  6:08 
     52   35 4854 Jonah Scallon            12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       19:03.8  6:09 
     53      5218 Jackson Fowler           10 Pleasant Valley           19:04.3  6:09 
     54   36 5258 Zack Johnson             10 Prairie                   19:06.1  6:09 
     55   37 4678 Tyler Dennis             11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      19:09.2  6:10 
     56      5207 Tanner Bortolazzo        11 Pleasant Valley           19:10.2  6:11 
     57   38 5264 Dylan Mittauer           11 Prairie                   19:10.5  6:11 
     58      5078 Jacob Feldman            12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     19:10.7  6:11 
     59   39 5066 Ben Zihlman              11 Mount Pleasant            19:11.1  6:11 
     60      5214 Darian Creighton         11 Pleasant Valley           19:11.2  6:11 
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      5223 Hayden Guenzler          09 Pleasant Valley           19:12.6  6:11 
     62   40 4619 Joey Parker              10 Bettendorf                19:13.0  6:12 
     63   41 4679 Nathan Drahos            11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      19:14.3  6:12 
     64      4932 Ethan Goers              10 Iowa City West            19:14.9  6:12 
     65   42 4613 Donovan Klutho           11 Bettendorf                19:15.4  6:12 
     66   43 4747 Ethan Hammer             12 Cedar Rapids Washington   19:15.7  6:12 
     67      4985 Jake Viner               12 Lone Tree                 19:16.1  6:13 
     68      5247 Michael Wehrheim         11 Pleasant Valley           19:16.6  6:13 
     69   44 5025 Nate Schmidt             12 Marion                    19:17.3  6:13 
     70      4935 Barlow Guess             12 Iowa City West            19:18.9  6:14 
     71   45 4756 Caleb Kleman             10 Cedar Rapids Washington   19:19.7  6:14 
     72   46 5191 Andrew Townsend          12 Muscatine                 19:19.9  6:14 
     73      4916 Micah Bailey             09 Iowa City West            19:21.8  6:14 
     74   47 5182 Brighton Kraft           09 Muscatine                 19:22.2  6:15 
     75   48 4755 Alex Karamitros          11 Cedar Rapids Washington   19:24.3  6:15 
     76      5217 Connor Flinn             09 Pleasant Valley           19:25.8  6:16 
     77      5098 Jackson Meeker           09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     19:26.6  6:16 
     78   49 4605 Dylan Canas              11 Bettendorf                19:29.0  6:17 
     79   50 4856 Keegan Schultschik       10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       19:30.0  6:17 
     80      4936 Ace Holst                10 Iowa City West            19:31.7  6:18 
     81      4917 Brandon Berner           11 Iowa City West            19:32.5  6:18 
     82      4962 Riley Snyder             10 Iowa City West            19:34.3  6:18 
     83      5210 Will Christopherson      10 Pleasant Valley           19:38.0  6:20 
     84      4943 Isaac Miller             10 Iowa City West            19:38.2  6:20 
     85   51 4767 Caleb Sauer              11 Cedar Rapids Washington   19:39.4  6:20 
     86   52 4741 Bryan Ennis              09 Cedar Rapids Washington   19:42.9  6:21 
     87   53 4630 Phoenix Steinfeldt       11 Bettendorf                19:43.1  6:21 
     88      4968 Joey Trom                12 Iowa City West            19:43.4  6:21 
     89      4914 Hunter Bagan             09 Iowa City West            19:43.6  6:21 
     90      4960 Tysen Skopec             09 Iowa City West            19:44.4  6:22 
     91      5249 Kyle Werning             12 Pleasant Valley           19:45.7  6:22 
     92      4937 Francis Jayoma           12 Iowa City West            19:48.9  6:23 
     93      5104 Cooper Siebrecht         10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     19:50.2  6:24 
     94      5237 Christian Simmons        11 Pleasant Valley           19:51.4  6:24 
     95      4922 Will Conrad              09 Iowa City West            19:52.9  6:24 
     96   54 5254 Collin Farr              10 Prairie                   19:53.0  6:24 
     97   55 5034 Nick Ward                11 Marion                    19:53.5  6:25 
     98   56 5304 Ian Ochoa                11 Regina                    19:54.8  6:25 
     99   57 4683 Dawson Gibbons           10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      19:55.7  6:25 
    100   58 4625 Brendan Scott            09 Bettendorf                19:56.4  6:26 
    101   59 4681 Braden Ernst             09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      19:57.5  6:26 
    102   60 5178 Andy Garcia              09 Muscatine                 19:58.1  6:26 
    103      4963 Orion Staskal            11 Iowa City West            19:59.3  6:27 
    104      4942 Nick Meyer               10 Iowa City West            19:59.8  6:27 
    105      4634 Charles Walker           10 Bettendorf                20:00.2  6:27 
    106      4611 Kyle Huesmann            10 Bettendorf                20:00.2  6:27 
    107   61 5055 Joey Holtkamp            10 Mount Pleasant            20:00.7  6:27 
    108      5081 Chris Grice              10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     20:01.0  6:27 
    109      5067 Max Abodeely             09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     20:03.2  6:28 
    110      5080 Tony Garcia              11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     20:05.5  6:29 
    111      4954 Zach Rouse               11 Iowa City West            20:05.8  6:29 
    112      4607 Thomas Crowley           11 Bettendorf                20:06.1  6:29 
    113   62 5036 Axel Zumwalt             11 Marion                    20:09.2  6:30 
    114      4635 Zack Whitesides          12 Bettendorf                20:09.6  6:30 
    115      4771 Max Stark                10 Cedar Rapids Washington   20:10.0  6:30 
    116      5106 Joe Timm                 12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     20:10.3  6:30 
    117      5082 Caiden Hauser            12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     20:10.5  6:30 
    118      4928 Jacob Fisher             10 Iowa City West            20:11.1  6:30 
    119   63 4829 Jack Eggleston           11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       20:11.8  6:31 
    120      5086 Mitchell Kragenbrink     12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     20:12.7  6:31 
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    121      5213 Evan Crawford            10 Pleasant Valley           20:13.3  6:31 
    122   64 5054 Jacob Holtkamp           11 Mount Pleasant            20:13.8  6:31 
    123   65 4852 Sam Rohret               11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       20:14.1  6:31 
    124      5246 Varun Vedula             09 Pleasant Valley           20:15.1  6:32 
    125      4925 Nandjill Elola           10 Iowa City West            20:16.3  6:32 
    126   66 4830 Colby Flynn              10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       20:17.0  6:32 
    127   67 5017 Will Hernandez           09 Marion                    20:17.8  6:32 
    128      4751 Connor Jacobmeyer        12 Cedar Rapids Washington   20:18.2  6:33 
    129      5077 Caden Eskelsen           09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     20:19.9  6:33 
    130   68 5297 Derek Burger             12 Regina                    20:20.2  6:33 
    131      4761 Tim McCright             12 Cedar Rapids Washington   20:21.5  6:34 
    132   69 5018 William Hicks            11 Marion                    20:23.2  6:34 
    133   70 5181 Kyle Keller              12 Muscatine                 20:23.4  6:34 
    134      4617 Jack Nelson              09 Bettendorf                20:24.0  6:34 
    135   71 5062 Dalton Moyle             09 Mount Pleasant            20:24.2  6:35 
    136      4736 Thomas Corbett           10 Cedar Rapids Washington   20:24.7  6:35 
    137      4745 Gabe Greco               09 Cedar Rapids Washington   20:25.1  6:35 
    138   72 5053 Alec Gardner             09 Mount Pleasant            20:25.7  6:35 
    139      5224 Andy Haberkorn           09 Pleasant Valley           20:30.0  6:36 
    140      5008 Connor Bjornsen          10 Marion                    20:31.1  6:37 
    141      4955 Dylan Schmidt            09 Iowa City West            20:34.7  6:38 
    142   73 5185 Eli Meeker               11 Muscatine                 20:36.5  6:38 
    143      5235 Nate Roethler            09 Pleasant Valley           20:39.3  6:39 
    144   74 5188 Scott Schafer            11 Muscatine                 20:41.2  6:40 
    145      5028 Trevor Short             12 Marion                    20:42.2  6:40 
    146      4944 Nick Moon                10 Iowa City West            20:43.3  6:41 
    147      5076 Owen Egolf               11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     20:46.5  6:42 
    148      4599 Tristan Baltazor         10 Bettendorf                20:52.5  6:44 
    149      4600 Michael Bonin            11 Bettendorf                20:53.0  6:44 
    150      4915 Jared Bailey             10 Iowa City West            20:54.6  6:44 
    151   75 4885 Jonathan Burns           10 Davenport Central         20:58.2  6:45 
    152      4615 Pat Markovich            09 Bettendorf                21:01.1  6:46 
    153      5030 Kaden Snoop              10 Marion                    21:02.5  6:47 
    154      5027 Tim Schuttloffel         09 Marion                    21:03.4  6:47 
    155      4774 Onel Valdez              11 Cedar Rapids Washington   21:04.2  6:47 
    156   76 4896 Alex Laster              11 Davenport Central         21:04.9  6:48 
    157      5032 Bryce Valvoda            11 Marion                    21:06.9  6:48 
    158      4966 Quinn Thomas             09 Iowa City West            21:08.6  6:49 
    159      4950 Luke Reynolds            10 Iowa City West            21:09.3  6:49 
    160   77 4894 Kade Koops               10 Davenport Central         21:10.3  6:49 
    161      5074 Simon Crocker            11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     21:10.4  6:49 
    162      4949 Jack Reynolds            10 Iowa City West            21:10.9  6:50 
    163      5015 Jared Fopma              11 Marion                    21:12.7  6:50 
    164      5092 Nick Leopold             10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     21:14.0  6:51 
    165   78 5176 Anthony Colon            12 Muscatine                 21:14.9  6:51 
    166      4929 Ander Fuller             10 Iowa City West            21:16.1  6:51 
    167      5100 Max Rechkemmer           09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     21:16.8  6:51 
    168      4879 Josh Motley              09 Davenport Assumption      21:17.2  6:52 
    169      5019 Hunter Johnson           10 Marion                    21:19.4  6:52 
    170   79 5268 Blake Oshel              10 Prairie                   21:20.7  6:53 
    171   80 4858 Peter Serrot             10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       21:21.0  6:53 
    172      5088 Aleck Krob               11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     21:21.5  6:53 
    173   81 5299 Caleb Gehris             12 Regina                    21:21.6  6:53 
    174      5252 Tom Bush                 09 Prairie                   21:22.0  6:53 
    175   82 4895 Ryan Lanciloti           11 Davenport Central         21:26.4  6:55 
    176      4835 Nathaniel Hagarty        09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       21:28.5  6:55 
    177   83 4905 Alex Richter             10 Davenport Central         21:29.9  6:56 
    178      5192 Brady Trego              11 Muscatine                 21:30.7  6:56 
    179      5273 Kaden Schilling          09 Prairie                   21:31.0  6:56 
    180   84 4686 Jacob Kiesey             09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      21:31.6  6:56 
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    181      4604 Tyger Callahan           09 Bettendorf                21:35.7  6:58 
    182      5073 Oliver Crocker           09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     21:37.1  6:58 
    183   85 4695 Chance Stewart           10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      21:37.7  6:58 
    184      4688 Cameron Markham          11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      21:42.5  7:00 
    185      4691 Tyler Schoulte           11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      21:42.8  7:00 
    186   86 4908 Luke Turner              09 Davenport Central         21:43.5  7:00 
    187      4687 Nick Lockhart            11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      21:48.4  7:02 
    188      4824 Caleb Burken             10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       21:49.3  7:02 
    189      4850 Nic Peters               12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       21:50.4  7:02 
    190      5271 Bailey Reiseck           09 Prairie                   21:51.1  7:02 
    191   87 4883 Evan Balk                11 Davenport Central         21:51.3  7:03 
    192      4697 Tate Weaver              10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      21:52.4  7:03 
    193      5084 Preston Johnson          09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     21:53.9  7:03 
    194      5087 Sam Krapfl               11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     21:55.0  7:04 
    195      4748 Logan Hatfield           12 Cedar Rapids Washington   22:00.3  7:05 
    196      4952 Danny Rompot             09 Iowa City West            22:00.7  7:06 
    197      5245 Noah Vance               09 Pleasant Valley           22:02.7  7:06 
    198      4901 Johnny Nikolopoulos      10 Davenport Central         22:03.3  7:06 
    199      4918 Eric Cargin              10 Iowa City West            22:07.8  7:08 
    200      4903 Zach Johnson             12 Davenport Central         22:09.0  7:08 
    201      4731 Sam Bryant               12 Cedar Rapids Washington   22:12.3  7:09 
    202      4969 Hunter Waite             11 Iowa City West            22:15.8  7:10 
    203      4597 Chris Arevalo            09 Bettendorf                22:21.2  7:12 
    204      4730 Logan Bouschlicher       09 Cedar Rapids Washington   22:22.7  7:13 
    205      4601 Marcus Brooks            09 Bettendorf                22:26.2  7:14 
    206      4765 Andy O'Neill             11 Cedar Rapids Washington   22:28.5  7:15 
    207   88 5059 Owen Kraus               09 Mount Pleasant            22:29.1  7:15 
    208      4882 Peter Wemhoff            10 Davenport Assumption      22:31.1  7:15 
    209      4911 Grant Anderson           09 Iowa City West            22:31.5  7:15 
    210      4897 Marty Leyhe              10 Davenport Central         22:33.1  7:16 
    211      4749 Austin Hebrink           12 Cedar Rapids Washington   22:33.5  7:16 
    212      4973 Ashton Woods             09 Iowa City West            22:40.1  7:18 
    213      5020 Derek Kunkle             10 Marion                    22:41.3  7:19 
    214      4958 Jake Sharaffudin         10 Iowa City West            22:59.7  7:25 
    215      5021 Kaleb Lochner            11 Marion                    23:05.3  7:26 
    216      5269 Jonathan Overfelt        10 Prairie                   23:11.9  7:28 
    217      5206 Adam Arms                10 Pleasant Valley           23:12.1  7:29 
    218      4737 Jacob Denn               12 Cedar Rapids Washington   23:15.0  7:29 
    219      4846 Blake Magill             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:18.6  7:31 
    220      4860 Nile Venteicher          10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:22.4  7:32 
    221      4776 Collin Westmoreland      10 Cedar Rapids Washington   23:25.5  7:33 
    222      4742 Quintin Gay              09 Cedar Rapids Washington   23:26.5  7:33 
    223      5239 Logan Smith              10 Pleasant Valley           23:27.1  7:33 
    224      4855 Luke Schueller           10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:28.1  7:34 
    225      4603 Sean Buckley             10 Bettendorf                23:29.9  7:34 
    226      4847 Keaton Maier             10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:30.2  7:34 
    227      5023 Andrew Mota              11 Marion                    23:30.9  7:35 
    228      5071 Beckett Christensen      10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     23:32.7  7:35 
    229      4823 Andrew Brimeyer          11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:35.1  7:36 
    230      5209 Vashi Chintalapalli      09 Pleasant Valley           23:43.1  7:39 
    231      4832 Cody Freeberg            10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:45.1  7:39 
    232      4740 Ben Elliott              11 Cedar Rapids Washington   23:47.4  7:40 
    233      5069 Chris Cannon             09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     23:47.8  7:40 
    234      4685 Ryan Huber               09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      23:49.6  7:41 
    235      4898 Dominic Mathias          09 Davenport Central         23:52.0  7:41 
    236      4733 Dylan Cavanaugh          12 Cedar Rapids Washington   23:53.6  7:42 
    237      5274 Zach Schmidt             10 Prairie                   23:56.1  7:43 
    238      4906 Travis Stanger           12 Davenport Central         23:57.6  7:43 
    239      4834 Adam Hagarty             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:59.3  7:44 
    240      5011 Luis Corona              11 Marion                    24:03.9  7:45 
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    241      4623 Gabe Salas               09 Bettendorf                24:05.0  7:46 
    242      4726 David Hebrink            09 Cedar Rapids Washington   24:16.3  7:49 
    243      4889 Matt Gonzales            11 Davenport Central         24:20.2  7:50 
    244   89 5305 Christopher Rice         12 Regina                    24:21.9  7:51 
    245      5175 Gabe Bender              09 Muscatine                 24:23.4  7:52 
    246      5029 Teegon Slaughter         09 Marion                    24:25.1  7:52 
    247      4839 Jack Kenney              12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:29.0  7:53 
    248      5270 Gavin Pash               09 Prairie                   24:31.9  7:54 
    249      5190 Rj Stong                 09 Muscatine                 24:43.7  7:58 
    250      5255 Griffin Gull             10 Prairie                   24:44.0  7:58 
    251      4754 Luke Jonasson            11 Cedar Rapids Washington   24:44.7  7:58 
    252      4837 Anthony Karl             09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:45.8  7:59 
    253      4622 Logan Quick              09 Bettendorf                24:45.8  7:59 
    254      4827 Peter Deegan             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:47.0  7:59 
    255      5259 Andrew Lammers           12 Prairie                   24:48.7  8:00 
    256      4841 Sam Lampe                12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:49.2  8:00 
    257      4729 Gunnar Bosking           11 Cedar Rapids Washington   24:50.4  8:00 
    258      4759 Billy Lemos              11 Cedar Rapids Washington   24:58.7  8:03 
    259      4735 Marcus Coleman           11 Cedar Rapids Washington   25:00.2  8:03 
    260   90 5307 Joel Sueppel             11 Regina                    25:03.2  8:04 
    261      4904 Samuel Reynolds          10 Davenport Central         25:07.4  8:06 
    262      5263 Grant Matthews           10 Prairie                   25:13.8  8:08 
    263      5024 Jonathon Olson           12 Marion                    25:16.0  8:08 
    264      5267 Sam Olson                10 Prairie                   25:22.7  8:11 
    265      4886 Keegan Clark             11 Davenport Central         25:38.9  8:16 
    266      5095 Justin Manternach        11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     25:50.5  8:20 
    267      4844 Noah Lynch               10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       26:08.8  8:25 
    268      4725 Michael Arkenberg        12 Cedar Rapids Washington   26:32.9  8:33 
    269      4616 Dylan McDermott          10 Bettendorf                26:39.2  8:35 
    270      4620 Andrew Pojar             12 Bettendorf                27:17.7  8:48 
    271      4621 Bailey Pribyl            12 Bettendorf                27:17.7  8:48 
    272      4884 Luke Billingsley         09 Davenport Central         27:38.0  8:54 
    273      4753 Jovon Johnsom            12 Cedar Rapids Washington   29:31.5  9:31 
    274      4752 Hashim Jambi             12 Cedar Rapids Washington   31:33.3 10:10 
    275      4773 Adam Todd                10 Cedar Rapids Washington   31:38.0 10:11 
    276      4614 Andy Lira                12 Bettendorf                35:07.4 11:19 
     9/30/2015  8:43AM
                                                                        Page 5



        
                                    Muscatine Invitational
                                     Municiple Golf Course
                                         Muscatine, IA
                                      September 29, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
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  1.    15  Pleasant Valley                       (17:30.7  87:33.4 0:18.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Parker Huhn               09 17:21.0
  2      2  Parker McMillan           11 17:26.7
  3      3  Gavin Smith               09 17:29.6
  4      4  Kendall Hengst            12 17:36.4
  5      5  Riley Wells               12 17:39.7
  6   (  8) Bennett Cournoyer         12 17:53.0
  7   (  9) Andrew Witters            10 17:57.0
  
  2.    53  Iowa City West                        (18:01.4  90:06.9 0:30.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Nathan Abramoff           11 17:41.3
  2     10  Micah Smith               11 18:01.9
  3     11  Ethan Trepka              10 18:04.6
  4     12  Ivan Badovinac            09 18:07.1
  5     14  Lukas Anson               09 18:12.0
  6   ( 16) Jacob Wenck               11 18:20.2
  7   ( 18) Andrew Rompot             11 18:26.0
  
  3.    98  Mount Vernon - Lisbon                 (18:33.6  92:47.7 0:41.5)
====================================================
  1     13  David Wolfe               09 18:10.2
  2     15  Kaden Kilburg             10 18:14.1
  3     22  Payton Bahl               10 18:45.4
  4     23  Garrett Herring           10 18:46.3
  5     25  Ben McGuire               10 18:51.7
  6   ( 28) Garrett Welch             10 18:57.4
  7   ( 32) Chandler Dolan            12 18:59.8
  
  4.   141  Prairie                               (18:52.4  94:21.8 0:42.0)
====================================================
  1     19  Ben Habel                 11 18:28.5
  2     21  Ryan Londerville          12 18:42.6
  3     27  Marcus England            12 18:54.1
  4     36  Zack Johnson              10 19:06.1
  5     38  Dylan Mittauer            11 19:10.5
  6   ( 54) Collin Farr               10 19:53.0
  7   ( 79) Blake Oshel               10 21:20.7
  
  5.   168  Bettendorf                            (18:55.8  94:39.0 1:46.6)
====================================================
  1      7  Aaron Silva               12 17:42.4
  2     30  Juan Pablo Jimenez        11 18:59.2
  3     40  Joey Parker               10 19:13.0
  4     42  Donovan Klutho            11 19:15.4
  5     49  Dylan Canas               11 19:29.0
  6   ( 53) Phoenix Steinfeldt        11 19:43.1
  7   ( 58) Brendan Scott             09 19:56.4
  
  6.   189  Cedar Rapids Washington               (19:07.4  95:36.6 0:48.2)
====================================================
  1     20  Josh Sauer                11 18:36.1
  2     33  Josiah Lydon              11 19:00.8
  3     43  Ethan Hammer              12 19:15.7
  4     45  Caleb Kleman              10 19:19.7
  5     48  Alex Karamitros           11 19:24.3
  6   ( 51) Caleb Sauer               11 19:39.4
  7   ( 52) Bryan Ennis               09 19:42.9
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  7.   214  Marion                                (19:25.7  97:08.3 1:18.5)
====================================================
  1     24  Matthew Schuttloffel      11 18:50.7
  2     29  Matthew Brase             09 18:57.6
  3     44  Nate Schmidt              12 19:17.3
  4     55  Nick Ward                 11 19:53.5
  5     62  Axel Zumwalt              11 20:09.2
  6   ( 67) Will Hernandez            09 20:17.8
  7   ( 69) William Hicks             11 20:23.2
  
  8.   228  Cedar Rapids Kennedy                  (19:27.7  97:18.1 0:56.1)
====================================================
  1     34  Evan Bradley              11 19:01.4
  2     37  Tyler Dennis              11 19:09.2
  3     41  Nathan Drahos             11 19:14.3
  4     57  Dawson Gibbons            10 19:55.7
  5     59  Braden Ernst              09 19:57.5
  6   ( 84) Jacob Kiesey              09 21:31.6
  7   ( 85) Chance Stewart            10 21:37.7
  
  9.   244  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (19:35.9  97:59.2 1:14.6)
====================================================
  1     31  Ryer Barnes               11 18:59.5
  2     35  Jonah Scallon             12 19:03.8
  3     50  Keegan Schultschik        10 19:30.0
  4     63  Jack Eggleston            11 20:11.8
  5     65  Sam Rohret                11 20:14.1
  6   ( 66) Colby Flynn               10 20:17.0
  7   ( 80) Peter Serrot              10 21:21.0
  
 10.   252  Mount Pleasant                        (19:39.1  98:15.1 1:58.9)
====================================================
  1     17  Jonathan Ita              10 18:25.3
  2     39  Ben Zihlman               11 19:11.1
  3     61  Joey Holtkamp             10 20:00.7
  4     64  Jacob Holtkamp            11 20:13.8
  5     71  Dalton Moyle              09 20:24.2
  6   ( 72) Alec Gardner              09 20:25.7
  7   ( 88) Owen Kraus                09 22:29.1
  
 11.   296  Muscatine                             (19:56.1  99:40.1 1:16.6)
====================================================
  1     46  Andrew Townsend           12 19:19.9
  2     47  Brighton Kraft            09 19:22.2
  3     60  Andy Garcia               09 19:58.1
  4     70  Kyle Keller               12 20:23.4
  5     73  Eli Meeker                11 20:36.5
  6   ( 74) Scott Schafer             11 20:41.2
  7   ( 78) Anthony Colon             12 21:14.9
  
 12.   320  Regina                                (20:58.5  104:52.2 5:28.2)
====================================================
  1     26  Ade Attere                12 18:53.7
  2     56  Ian Ochoa                 11 19:54.8
  3     68  Derek Burger              12 20:20.2
  4     81  Caleb Gehris              12 21:21.6
  5     89  Christopher Rice          12 24:21.9
  6   ( 90) Joel Sueppel              11 25:03.2
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 13.   393  Davenport Central                     (21:14.0  106:09.7 0:31.7)
====================================================
  1     75  Jonathan Burns            10 20:58.2
  2     76  Alex Laster               11 21:04.9
  3     77  Kade Koops                10 21:10.3
  4     82  Ryan Lanciloti            11 21:26.4
  5     83  Alex Richter              10 21:29.9
  6   ( 86) Luke Turner               09 21:43.5
  7   ( 87) Evan Balk                 11 21:51.3


